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Linear motion systems

SMF100 NB

Linear bushing

TYPE: Shaft guidance systems, Linear bushing, With flange, Circular type, Type SMF, Asian standard,

Steel cage (NB)

Technical specification
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100,000
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175,000
14,000
20,000
13,100
20

10,600

NB

ER
— :_::_;..HK\ \x
\_\}\\ '-.__..
B
L1 1
1 1
||I e |
H
[] o |
_n'l.'l |I
oA 4
e i
S /
e P
{13 .
e



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/962-nb/

